
LOT 1 BLOCK B COLLEGE MANOR S/D 

432-354, 938-2651, 944-1403, 956

SCRUGGS WILLIAM LEWIS
210 NE BARTS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-3S-17-07419-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

36317.010 1.00/

10/31/2023 TP 0.16 5,500 0 0 5,500

STANDARD
2

65,262
900

5,500
71,662

242
71,420

HX HB 46,420
25,000
71,662

0

71,662

1501/78 10/13/2023 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEURRUNG JOSEPH

SCRUGGS WILLIAM LEW

1466/670 5/09/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON RACHEL VANN

PEURRUNG JOSEPH
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000046629 Roof Replacement 2,600 03/02/2023

2024HX Base Yr

210 NE BARTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,421 91.1250 102.06 145,027 1962 1962 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 60,624

FSP 170 40 68 3,123

PTO 196 5 10 459

PTO 247 5 12 551

UOP 54 20 11 505

1,987 1,421 65,262

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 N6 W12 S28 E12 S10 E17 N10 E17 N28 W11 S6
W9 $
PTO=[ORIG=-26,22] W7 S13 E19 N13 W12 $
PTO=[ORIG=-26,-6] W7 S28 E7 N28 $
FSP=[ORIG=3,32] E17 N10 W17 S10 $
UOP=[ORIG=9,-6] W9 S6 E9 N6 $
.

BAS

14

6

12

28

12

10

17

10

17

28

11

6

9

PTO

7

13

19

13

12

PTO

7

28

7

28

FSP

17

10

17

10

UOP

9

6

9

6

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

900

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500


